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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Lacey601
Angels

9.100 8.450 8.7009.000 35.250
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Borealis Jablonski608
Southern Starz

8.750 7.650 9.0009.050 34.450
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Megan Dunbar606
Angels

8.500 8.150 9.2008.500 34.350
4 3 4 1 3 

3 

Ariana Bartlett611
Southern Starz

8.400 8.300 8.8508.575 34.125
5 2 3 3 4 

4 

Hannah Kubinsky602
Angels

8.900 7.250 7.5006.550 30.200
2 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Seymour604
Angels

9.150 8.725 9.0258.950 35.850
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Andresen603
Angels

9.300 7.800 9.1259.100 35.325
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Antonela Caro609
Southern Starz

9.000 8.500 8.7508.450 34.700
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Madison Francis605
Angels

9.200 6.750 8.9508.175 33.075
2 6 5 3 4 

4 

Lynzi Baxter612
Southern Starz

8.300 7.600 7.9008.700 32.500
6 4 3 6 5 

5 

Jamie Osterhout607
Florida Flips

8.700 7.050 8.4508.150 32.350
5 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 6 103.525 26.150 24.450 26.325 26.600
11 1 1
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